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Regional Coverage Map for Video Conference and Pro AV Solutions

VP of Sales
Suzanne Thomas
suzanne.thomas@aver.com
direct line 408.515.0421

Regional Sales Manager - Northeast
Nichole Romesburg
nichole.romesburg@aver.com
direct line 669.263.3198

Regional Sales Manager - Northwest
Sheon Harvey
sheon.harvey@aver.com
direct line 408.813.0280

Regional Sales Manager - Southwest
Tosh Szanto
tosh.szanto@aver.com
direct line 408.515.0365

Regional Sales Manager - Mid Central/West
Jeff Wilson
Jeff.Wilson@aver.com
direct line 408.202.8347

Regional Sales Director - Southeast
Angela Meyer
angela.meyer@aver.com
direct line 408.890.8036

Customer Service Representative - Northwest/Northeast
Rizwan Minhas
rizwan.minhas@aver.com 
direct line 408.457.3323

Customer Service Representative - Mid Central/West/Southwest/Southeast
Lisa Taiariol
lisa.taiariol@aver.com 
direct line 408.942.2104


